Just Cruis'n Car Club Entry #

*Registration Friday, Oct. 5th ~1:00pm - 4:00 pm on 2nd. Street.

8:00 am Saturday, Oct. 6, 2018

Pre-Registration Date prior to 9-23-18 - \$30.00

Show \$35.00 imited to the first 250 ent

Limited to the first 250 entries							
1st, 2nd, 3rd Place Trophies for each Class							
1.	Stock Car Pre 49			9.	Modified or Stock car 2001 - present		
2.	Stock Car 49-79		2	0.	Mustang (all)		
3.	Street Rod Coupe Pre 36			1.	Camaro/Firebird (all)		
4.	Street Rod Coupe 36-48			2.	Corvette (all)		
5.	Street Rod Sedan Pre 36			3.	4 x 4 (original, restored or modified)		
6.	Street Rod Sedan 36-48			4.	Competition cars (race/pro street)		
7.	Street Rod Truck Pre 49			5.	Motorcycles (all)		
8.	Stock Truck Pre 49		2	6.	Youth (20 and under must own car)		
9.	Stock Truck 49-79		2'	7.	Under Construction (80% complete-must run)		
10.	Open Roadster class		23	8.	Special interest (low-rider, semi/etc.)		
11.	Custom or Modified truck 49-59		2	9.	Import, sports car or truck		
12.	Custom or Modified truck 60-79		3	0.	Sport compact car or truck		
13.	Custom or Stock truck 80 - present		3	1.	Convertible cars		
14.	55-57 Chevy		32	2.	Ratrod		
15.	Modified or (Custom car 49-59	3.	3.	Specialty equipment (a	griculture, fire, etc.)	
16.	Modified or Custom car 60-69		34	4.	T-Bird		
17.	Modified or (Custom car 70-79	3	5.	Host club participants	(Just Cruis'n)	
18. Modified or Stock car 80 - 2000							
Please circle appropriate class for your entry!							
Contact Make check payable to:							
TJ - 928-606-2244 Jay 928-587-6878 Jeff - 928-587-4816				Just Cruis'n Car Club			
				PC) Box 186		
					inslow, AZ 86047		
Please print legibly the following information.							
Name_					1-511111 51Z	.e	
Addres	S		City		State	Zip	
						1	
Email_	Phone						
Year	Make	Model			Color		
Class D	Class Designation			Club Affiliation			
SpecialInterest							
Waiver Below Must Be Signed							
In consideration of the acceptance or participation, by execution of this entry form, I hereby release and forever discharge Just Cruis'n Car Club, Winslow Chamber of Commerce, City Of Winslow, and Quality Inn from any known and unknown damages, judgements and /or claims							

Club, Winslow Chamber of Commerce, City Of Winslow, and Quality Inn from any known and unknown damages, judgements and /or claims from any causes whatsoever that may be suffered by any member of his or her person or property. Furher, each applicant expressly agrees to indemnify all of the foregoing entities, persons and bodies of and from any and all liabilities occasioned or resulting from the conduct of the applicant or any member assisting or cooperating with the applicant and under the direction nor control of the applicant.